
1a. ETAPA COPA SUZUKI 2018 - RGS

Yacht Club de Ilhabela

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Reg 1 Reg 
2

Reg 3 Reg 4 Reg 
5

Reg6 Total Nett

1st 2428 COLIN Sebastian 
Menendez

Mastrachio 
24.5

0.8868 1 3 2 2 1 (5) 14 9

2nd 2160 ZEUS Paulo F M 
Moura

First 40.7 1.051 (5) 1 1 1 5 2 15 10

3rd 2151 LIBERTAS Marco 
Guglielmelli

First 40.7 1.0338 3 2 (9 
RET)

3 2 1 20 11

4th 2373 SEXTANTE Thomas L Shaw Skipper 21 0.8421 2 (5) 3 4 3 4 21 16

5th 2483 BL3 Ralph Bruder Wind 34 0.9566 6 4 4 (9 
DNC)

9 
DNC

3 35 26

6th KARAKA! Morgan Watkins Mastrachio 
24.5

0.8814 4 6 6 6 6 (7) 35 28

7th VENDETTA Marco N 
D´Ippolito

Tartan 44 0.9631 (9 
DNC)

9 
DNC

5 5 4 6 38 29

8th BEIRAMAR Marco Antonio 
Aleixo

Cal 9.2 0.8165 (9 
DNC)

9 
DNC

9 
DNC

9 
DNC

7 9 
DNC

52 43

Reg 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.30.00 

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2428 COLIN Sebastian Menendez Mastrachio 24.5 0.8868 14.10.03 1.40.03 1.28.43 1

2 2373 SEXTANTE Thomas L Shaw Skipper 21 0.8421 14.18.09 1.48.09 1.31.04 2

3 2151 LIBERTAS Marco Guglielmelli First 40.7 1.0338 13.58.15 1.28.15 1.31.14 3

4 KARAKA! Morgan Watkins Mastrachio 24.5 0.8814 14.13.32 1.43.32 1.31.15 4

5 2160 ZEUS Paulo F M Moura First 40.7 1.051 13.57.37 1.27.37 1.32.05 5

6 2483 BL3 Ralph Bruder Wind 34 0.9566 14.10.04 1.40.04 1.35.43 6

Reg 2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.39.00 

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2160 ZEUS Paulo F M Moura First 40.7 1.051 15.15.25 0.36.25 0.38.16 1

2 2151 LIBERTAS Marco Guglielmelli First 40.7 1.0338 15.17.33 0.38.33 0.39.51 2

3 2428 COLIN Sebastian Menendez Mastrachio 24.5 0.8868 15.24.17 0.45.17 0.40.09 3

4 2483 BL3 Ralph Bruder Wind 34 0.9566 15.23.28 0.44.28 0.42.32 4

5 2373 SEXTANTE Thomas L Shaw Skipper 21 0.8421 15.30.21 0.51.21 0.43.15 5

6 KARAKA! Morgan Watkins Mastrachio 24.5 0.8814 15.29.28 0.50.28 0.44.29 6

Reg 3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.05.00 
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Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2160 ZEUS Paulo F M Moura First 40.7 1.051 13.27.37 1.22.37 1.26.50 1

2 2428 COLIN Sebastian Menendez Mastrachio 24.5 0.8868 13.44.50 1.39.50 1.28.32 2

3 2373 SEXTANTE Thomas L Shaw Skipper 21 0.8421 13.52.57 1.47.57 1.30.54 3

4 2483 BL3 Ralph Bruder Wind 34 0.9566 13.40.07 1.35.07 1.30.59 4

5 VENDETTA Marco N D´Ippolito Tartan 44 0.9631 13.41.25 1.36.25 1.32.52 5

6 KARAKA! Morgan Watkins Mastrachio 24.5 0.8814 13.51.26 1.46.26 1.33.49 6

7 2151 LIBERTAS Marco Guglielmelli First 40.7 1.0338 13.27.28 RET 9

Reg 4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.25.00 

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2160 ZEUS Paulo F M Moura First 40.7 1.051 13.46.34 1.21.34 1.25.44 1

2 2428 COLIN Sebastian Menendez Mastrachio 24.5 0.8868 14.03.29 1.38.29 1.27.20 2

3 2151 LIBERTAS Marco Guglielmelli First 40.7 1.0338 13.49.32 1.24.32 1.27.23 3

4 2373 SEXTANTE Thomas L Shaw Skipper 21 0.8421 14.13.21 1.48.21 1.31.14 4

5 VENDETTA Marco N D´Ippolito Tartan 44 0.9631 14.00.49 1.35.49 1.32.17 5

6 KARAKA! Morgan Watkins Mastrachio 24.5 0.8814 14.16.51 1.51.51 1.38.35 6

Reg 5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.29.00 

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2428 COLIN Sebastian Menendez Mastrachio 24.5 0.8868 15.17.47 0.48.47 0.43.16 1

2 2151 LIBERTAS Marco Guglielmelli First 40.7 1.0338 15.12.31 0.43.31 0.44.59 2

3 2373 SEXTANTE Thomas L Shaw Skipper 21 0.8421 15.22.30 0.53.30 0.45.03 3

4 VENDETTA Marco N D´Ippolito Tartan 44 0.9631 15.15.50 0.46.50 0.45.06 4

5 2160 ZEUS Paulo F M Moura First 40.7 1.051 15.12.22 0.43.22 0.45.35 5

6 KARAKA! Morgan Watkins Mastrachio 24.5 0.8814 15.24.08 0.55.08 0.48.36 6

7 BEIRAMAR Marco Antonio Aleixo Cal 9.2 0.8165 15.40.45 1.11.45 0.58.35 7

Reg6

Start: R, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.25.00 

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2151 LIBERTAS Marco Guglielmelli First 40.7 1.0338 13.39.32 1.14.32 1.17.03 1

2 2160 ZEUS Paulo F M Moura First 40.7 1.051 13.38.39 1.13.39 1.17.24 2

3 2483 BL3 Ralph Bruder Wind 34 0.9566 13.50.42 1.25.42 1.21.59 3

4 2373 SEXTANTE Thomas L Shaw Skipper 21 0.8421 14.04.48 1.39.48 1.24.02 4

5 2428 COLIN Sebastian Menendez Mastrachio 24.5 0.8868 14.00.48 1.35.48 1.24.57 5

6 VENDETTA Marco N D´Ippolito Tartan 44 0.9631 13.55.07 1.30.07 1.26.47 6

7 KARAKA! Morgan Watkins Mastrachio 24.5 0.8814 14.25.20 2.00.20 1.46.04 7

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

Page 2 of 2

18/03/2018


